A BS |mE BS
SH6FE | Application Form for School Entry Consultation A
PAEEHEIAZA (Kawasaki City Education Center)
Date of application Year /Month /Day EB)&%E&I%B H =) § N’ }E%%
Hiragana Relationship to the child Rehabilitation
(Ryouiku) Center
Applicant’s OFather OMother
Name OOther ( ) ONanbu
Hiragana Gender Date of Birth OChuuou
OSeibu
o OHokubu
Child’s Name ONon
Year /Month /Day
T Phone
( Kawasaki / Saiwai / Nakahara / Takatsu
/ Miyamae / Tama / Asao ) Ward
Address Convenient time for Phone
am / noon / pm / evening
Rehabilitation (Ryouiku) Center days/wk | Teacher’'s Name
Currently
Attending Nursery School / Kindergarten days/wk | Teacher’'s Name
Place
Day Care days/wk | Teacher’'s Name
Did you have a school tour Plan to move
YOerle_gca] about your child? (Yes / No)
El Please write new address.
SIEENR (Yes / No)
School Elementary School
Concerns
about your
child entering
the school
( Special support class / Special support school / Not decided )
Preffered
Class Please write about your thought why you prefer the class or school.
How ’;[P? ego to About Difficulties to be away from parents
Educational By your car / Not by your car Consultation
Center Room (Yes / None)
YomEs =] B ( ) TR FE KD BHE
=5

Please write the back side.

Hiragana




Child’s Name

Convenient time ( am / pm / both )

come to our consultation rooms.
The date of consultation will be decided by Kawasaki Education Center.

If you are considering a special support school, we will observe your child’s
behavior on the following dates. Please check the dates and times you cannot

Consultation will be held at Tsukagosi Consultation RBoom when you live in
Kawasaki ,Saiwai and Nakahara Ward.
Consultation will be held at Mizonokuchi Consultation Boom when you live in
Takatsu, Miyamae, Tama and Asao Ward.

9:00-9:40

10:00-
10:40

11:00-
11:40

13:00-
13:40

14:00-
14:40

15:00-
15:40

16:00-
16:40

Consultation
Date

Tsukagoshi

June 13 Thu

June 19 Wed

June 21 Fri

June 26 Wed

Mizonokuchi
Consultation Room| Consltation Room

June 14 Fri

June 20 Thu

June 24 Mon

June 27 Thu

Please write your inconvenient days for consultation. *

(Agreement

@MWe may visit and observe your child at the Rehabilitation Center, kindergarten, etc.
@We may request test results from Rehabilitation Center, Child Consultation Center, etc.

@We may share personal information with the school your child is applying.

@If you move from Kawasaki to another city within one year, we may contact with the public
office and share the consultation results with the division..

( Agree / Disagree )

Date: Year

/Month

Parent or Guardian’s signature

/ Day

The information you provide will be used for consultation and education. It will not be used for

any other purpose.

The information you provide will be kept for 5 years, and destroyed.




