令和6年度

Application Form for School Entry Consultation A

申込 番号	面接 番号

就学相談申込票A(Kawasaki City Education Center)

Date of application	Year /Month /Day	申込票受	理日	月	В	受付	担当者		
Hiragana		Relationship to the child			d	Rehabilitation (Ryouiku)Center			
Applicant's Name		□Father □Mother □Other ())	□Nanbu			
Hiragana		Gender	Gender Date of Birth				□Chuuou -□Seibu		
Child's Name			Y	Year /Month /Day			□Hokubu □Non		
	〒 (Kawasaki / Saiwai / Nal	kabara /	Takateu			Р	hone		
	/ Miyamae / Tama / Asac	Tanatsu							
Address				Convenient time for Phone					
					am	/ noon	oon / pm / evening		
Currently	Rehat	Ryouiku) Ce	nter		days/wk	Teacher's	s Name		
Attending	Nurse	ery School	/ Kinderga	rten		days/wk	Teacher's	s Name	
Place	Day Care days/wk Teach				Teacher's	s Name			
Your Local Area					e a scho our child		(an to move Yes / No) vrite new address.	
Elementary School	Elementar	ry School	(Yes / No)			riease write riew address,			
Concerns about your child entering the school									
Preffered	(Special support class / Special support school / Not decided)								
Class	Please write about your thought why you prefer the class or school.								
How to go to the Educational Center	By your car / Not by your	car Co	About onsultation Room	nsultation					
初回面接日	月 日()午前	• 午後	時より	0	担当者			
備考									

Please write the back side.

Hiragana	
6.061. 161	

\sim	•1	17	N 1	ame
('V	\sim 111 \sim	40	1/1/	$\sim mc$

Convenient time (am / pm / both)

If you are considering a special support school, we will observe your child's behavior on the following dates. Please check the dates and times you cannot come to our consultation rooms.

_____ The date of consultation will be decided by Kawasaki Education Center.

Consultation will be held at <u>Tsukagosi Consultation Room</u> when you live in

Kawasaki ,Saiwai and Nakahara Ward.

Consultation will be held at Mizonokuchi Consultation Room when you live in Takatsu, Miyamae, Tama and Asao Ward.

Consultation Date

			10:00-	11:00-	13:00-	14:00-	15:00-	16:00-
		9:00-9:40	10:40	11:40	13:40	14:40	15:40	16:40
Tsukagoshi Consltation Room	June 13 Thu							
	June 19 Wed							
r Stati	June 21 Fri							
Con	June 26 Wed							
ir oom	June 14 Fri							
okucł ion R	June 20 Thu							
Mizonokuchi Consultation Room	June 24 Mon							
	June 27 Thu							

Please write your inconvenient days for consultation.

(Agreement)

- We may visit and observe your child at the Rehabilitation Center, kindergarten, etc.
- We may request test results from Rehabilitation Center, Child Consultation Center, etc.
- We may share personal information with the school your child is applying.
- (4) If you move from Kawasaki to another city within one year, we may contact with the public office and share the consultation results with the division..

(Agree / Disagree)

Date: Year /Month / Day

Parent or Guardian's signature

The information you provide will be used for consultation and education. It will not be used for any other purpose.

The information you provide will be kept for 5 years, and destroyed.